Categoria:
1 6
2 54
3 61
4 90
5 105
6 122
7 141
8 177
9 188
10 268
11 308
12 387
13 404
14 427
15 472
16 480
17 481
18 492
19 501
20 526
21 529
22 563
23 580
24 584
25 587
26 620
27 636
28 713
29 731
30 732
31 735
32 764
33 875

IN-AR

Cat. Assoluto M/F PettoraleCognome

6
51
58
86

101

135
170
180
253
290
358
375
392
435
443
444
453
461
483
486
512
524
528
531
561
575
635
647
648
649
94
755
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3
169
427

24
949
186
111
253

65
399
533
259
487
944

1028
425
884

36
420
264
1015
170
389
293
391
1033
226
829
855
802
1079
937

62

D'INNOCENT
GIOVAGNOLI
FABBRI
ORRU
FAGGIONI
TOSI
GALLINUCC
DONZELLI
TONI
STEFANONI
D'ADDINO
FAI
BRUGNOLI
TUNDO
BONETTI
BIAGIONI
MALAVASI
BURTONE
MORINI
ADANTI
SACCHETT
LUGLI
BASSO
GIORGI
SOLUSTR
MARCHETT
RABASCINI
MORINI
GENTILINI
FRATESI
LONGO
IORIO
ROCCHETTI

Nome

MARCO
GIANPAOLO
LUCA
SERGIO
AMEDEO
NADIA
LUCA
GABRIELE
OMAR
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO

UMBERTO
ANDREA
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
MARCO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
GIULIANO
REMO
PIETRO
NICOLA
CRISTIANO
STEFANO
MARCO
SEBASTIAN
TATIANA
LORENZO

Societa
G.M.S. SUBIACO

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
RICCIONE PODISMO
ALGHERO MARATHON

LIBERO

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

LIBERO

ASD VP8.15
SALENTO IN CORSA VEGLIE

ASD SOC. PODISTCA ALFONSINESE
MARIO DONATOG.S. BANCARI ROMANI

LIBERO

G. P. FANO CORRE

CIRC. RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

ASD ROMA TRIATHLON

ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. UISP M
CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB ONL
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AVIS-LEGA DEL CUORE-REGGIO E

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTE

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE

TORRE DEL MANGIA SIENA
GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

G. P. FANO CORRE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

ATL. TUSCULUM

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

Pag.

Tempo Naz.
2:35:34 ITA
3:06:.01 ITA
3:06:52 ITA
3:13:42 ITA
3:15:23 ITA
3:19:.08 ITA
3:22:43 ITA
3:27:24 ITA
3:28:49 ITA
3:36:46 ITA
3:42:38 ITA
3:49:31 ITA
3:51:25 ITA
3:54:.06 ITA
3:57:43 ITA
3:58:21 ITA
3:58:31 ITA
3:59:28 ITA
4:01:10 ITA
4:04:19 ITA
4:04:44 ITA
4:09:57 ITA
4:12:44 ITA
4:13:01 ITA
4:13:27 ITA
4:15:58 ITA
4:19:01 ITA
4:29:17 ITA
4:33:50 ITA
4:34:25 ITA
4:34:53 ITA
4:40:42 ITA
5:26:14 ITA
1
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